
Wani North Area CUG Mobile number  List
PBX Number : 07239 / 241343 / 241823 / 241341

Sr.No. Name Designation  Mobille No.
1 U C Gupta Area General Manager 9006339339

2
O P Dubey G M (Opr)

9109303489 / 
9699716432 / 
7974944508

3 Uday Kumar SO(E&M) / GM (E&M) 9699716435
4 S P Sarkar SO (Civil) 7774093939

5 Kalia Murthy
SO(Excavation)

8275967384 / 
9822986702

6 P K Sarkar Custodian / CM(Min) / TS to AGM 7489905023
7 Sudhir Mehta Custodian / CM(Min) 9922916458
8 Mandar Ramesh Patil SO(MM) 7774090989
9 Amit Majumdar Area Personnel Manager 9586962010
10 G.L.Prasad Area Sales Manager 7448287877

11
M S Raju Area Finance Manager

9422505756 / 
7030704734

12 Mokim Sidiqqui Area Safety Officer 7722096501
13 Omprakash Karole Chief Manager(Personnal) 9146188638
14 P V Narsing Rao Chief Manager(E&T) 9325356158
15 Mr. Somayya Sir Dy Manager (Per) 8275968780

16 Nilesh Thorat Sr. Mngr (Per) 9822510188
17 N.K.Sen Area Survey Officer 9699716431

18 Anil Hepat
Area Planning Officer / Area Security 
Officer

7447424030

19 Dr.A.Chakraborthy AMO 9112200892
20 Dr.Kalyana Pavani Sr.Medical Officer 9921047797
21 Dr.A.Prashant Sr.Medical Officer 9921019297
22 Dr. Suryanarayan Jr. Medical Officer 9112200893
23 Dr.Bharat Medical officer 8975911900
24 Jitendra Mishra Manager(Quality) 9689929188
25 A.Sundaram Manager.(Finance) 9373904401

26 Bilal Mohammad
Manager.(Finance)

9530125912 / 
8275968774 

(BSNL)
27 Rajesh Kalal Manager.(Finance) 8308724768
28 A Srinivas Manager.(Finance) 9112200895
29 Amardeep Modwal Manager.(Finance) 8308727538
30 Gaurav Kumar Dy.Manager(Mining) 9373904405



31 Swati 
Dy. Manager (Per)

8788257302 / 
7758801087

32 Abhilasha Bhoyer Dy.Manager.(E&M) 7447416104
33 Kunju Laksmi Asst. Manager (CD) 9496749934
34 Sajin Jaypal Asst.Manager.(ENV) 7447430044
35 Pranjal Gupta MT (ENV) 7355702886
36 B Madhu Asst.Manager (Excv) 9112200891
37 Haresh Kumar Chandrapuri Manager (Mining) 8275967478

38 Yogendra Asst.Manager (Excv) 9552582274

39 Akarsh
Asst. Manager(E&M)

9146188639 / 
9392731161

40 Raju Kalyadapu System Manager 9699716434

41  Tota Sommaya 
Personal MAnager 

8964995354/8275
968780 (BSNL)

42 J. Rakesh Kumar MT (CD) 9440038184
43 D.K.Tilgule SOE (Civil) 7796013990
44 Alam Officer (Survey) 8007873495
45 Rashmikant Balki PA to AGM 8805021024
46 Mahesh Moon Tech. Inspector 9112298448
47 Vinod Nibrad Sr.Draftman 8308447554
48 Sri.Gulab Choudhari BKKMS (Sec.) 9146062135
49 Sri.Kamlakar Pote Welfare Member 7722096505
50 Dispensary FWP 9689978000
51 Chavan MSF Patrolling 9373904402
52 CAAQMS Machine KPOC Unit 9552501495
53 Net Setter  (VTC) Modem 9699716432
54 Net Setter Finance 9527050742
55 GPS Control Room GPS 7447437414

56 Telephone Opt. E&T 7774056586 

57 Telephone Opt. DID Facility 8975911700
58 Rajur Exchange Exchange 9881071323

Kolar Pimpri OCM, KPOCM ‐ PPG Sub Area

S No Name Designation Mobile No.
1 Manish Chawda Sub‐Area Manager 8766720435

2 S. K. Verma Colliery Manager KPOC

8805020144 /  

9422909212

3 Ambekar Colliery Manager PPG 8308819921

4 M. Shankar Swami ATO, VTC 9689928800

5 Rahul Bansod Blasting officer 9552583605



6 Shambhu Prasad Dispatch Manager  9881736457

7 Rajat Collery Engg  9689929180

8 Saket Jha Dy. MGR (E&M) 9552556960

9 Amol Themaskar MT (PER) 7020956001

10 Bakalange GAO / Mgr(Finance) 9404990044

11 Udresh Kumar Dy. MGR (M) 9689929179

12 Dakeite Civil Eng /  SOE(Civil) 9552528370

13 H. Mahakalkar Dy.MGR (M)  9552521543

14 Sitaram Gupta Asst.MGR (M)  7722094284

15 Akshya P Ghutke Manager (Mining) 8275967452

16 Sagar Survey Officer 9527865681

17 P.B.Gohane Sr. Overmen 8805009431

18 T.M.Bamanpalliwar Sr. Overman 8805002906

19 Sanjay Nachpalliwar F/M Incharge (E&M) 9881736453

20 A.N. Marpak F/M Incharge (E&M) 9552583604

21 N Mishra Shift I/C 9689939242

22 Deviram Zarbade O/S SAM Office 8805020132

23 Saurabh Pandey Shift I/C 9130038271

24 Prasad Sonawane F/M  (E&M) 9112319925

25 M.R.Kongre Accountant  9922507808

26 Dawre Security I/C  9689929175

27 Filter Plant  Formen 9689929185

28 Vijay Gudadhe Clark 9146062196

29 Daware Security Incharge 8275968794

GHONSA OCM, Ghonsa - Rajur Sub Area, Wani North Area CUG List 15.02.2024

S No NAME Designation Mobile 
1 Syed Nasimuddin SUB Area Manager 9420444340

2 G D Khobragade Mine Manager
9422616889 / 
8308847298

3 G R Patil Dispatch Mngr 9752514340
4 D.P.Parihar Safety Officer 9373904409
5 K. B. Pakmode Colliery Engg(E&M) 7447783716
6 N  K Sukhe Dy Mngr(Min) 7057705070
7 Anil Shinde Coll Engg(Civil) 7722094293
8 Shabul GAO 8308728538
9 K. Vankateshwarlu AM (Per) 9014194241
10 W. Bejankiwar Foreman(E&M) 8308847271
11 Tapas Shetty WI(Overman) 7447783718
12 Ashok Ghote Clerk Canteen 9146062198
13 Rajkumar Gajbhiye Shift Incharge AM(Min)_ 8805025634
14 Ramnaresh Sahu Overman 8308847274



15 H P Kolhe AM(Min) 7447783717
16 N.Kiriti AM(Excv) / Incharge 7722094285
17 Suresh Haasthe Security Incharge 9552501494
18 A Shrivatava AM(E&M) 8380095385
19 Bhaskar Upare R C Clerk 8668292779
20 RC Office 9422185468
21 Check Post 9422185654
22 Weighbridge 50 Tonne 9422185458
23 Weighbridge 100 9422185489

Junad OCM, Ukni‐Junad Sub Area

S No Name Designation Mobile No.
1 O. V. Fulare Sub‐Area Manager 9424666269

2 R.R.Prajapathi Colliery Manager  Junad 9881227694

3 S.M. Patil Coll Engineer (E&M) 9665084151

4 Lalit Dhruv Dy. Manager (M) 8275968179

5 R.K.Mishra AM (Per) 9131849141

6 Manish Chawre Safety Officer 9359954015

7 Pravin Patil Blasting officer 9881160940

8 Chandrakant Walde Nodal Officer Dispatch 8329538179

9 Premkumar Group Account Officer 9785626404

10 Sanjay Kumar  Officer (Survey) 9977214396

11 K. Arvind Dy.Mngr(Excv) 7798309601

12 Nirapure Dy.Mngr(Excv) 7974425012

13 Lalit  Kumar Dhruv Dy. Manager (M) 8275968179

14 J.K. Singh Sr. Overmen 9823974388

15 Raju Sunke Sr. Overman 9822363453

16 Pankaj Singh Sr. Overman 9421846536

17 Prakash Pothdukhe F/M Incharge (E&M) 9923162300

18 J.G. Narad F/M Incharge (E&M) 8007874259

19 Satynaranyan Rajwade Shift I/C 9406463525

20 Vikrant Kawade Shift I/C 7992378385

21 Sandip Burande Shift I/C 7499682426

22 Prashant Kuchankar O/S SAM Office 8275968785

23 Pramod Nimkar Overseer(Civil) 9405307895

24 Rajesh Pawar Security I/C 7620756625

25 Shankar Adave Personnel Cleark 7499375526

26 Suresh Sirsam Billing Cleark 9657727687

27 Sanjay Thakre R/C Office I/C Cleark 7972900405

28 Deorao Peche R/C Cleark 9834454070

29 Vishal Tamrakar Survey Officer 9518967205



30 Pramod Paighan Store I/C Store Keeper 9850348844

31 Rudha Matte  Store Keeper 9850331736

 

S No Name Designation  Mobile No.
1 Omprakash Fulare Sub Area Manager 8275968772

2 Dhananjay Colliery Manager  8275968773

3 Prem Kumar Asst Manager (Fin) 8275968774

4 Mahesh Satpute Sr Mngr (Min) 8275968775

5 Krishna Mohan Colliery Engineer (E&M) 8275968779

6 Santosh Kumar Officer (Survey) 8275968781

7 Mr. Omprakash Manager(Excv) 8275968782

8 Shri. S. S. Rao Mngr (Per)

8805020122 / 

8379877127

9 Gulabsen Mina Sr. Manager(Excv) 8275968784

10 Dayanand Prasad  Manager (Mining) 8275967349

11 Abhilash Khairkar  Asst.Manager (Excv) 8275967361

12 Tapas Gupta Sr. Manager (Mining) 8275967362

13 Kamlesh Punasiya Dy. Manager (Excv) 8275967368

14 Sakarwade SOE (Civil) 8275967369

15 Ashutosh Bhagel  Dy Manager (Mining) 8275967370

16 Akshya P Ghutke Manager (Mining) 8275967452

17 Harishkumar ChandrapuManager (Mining) 8275967478

18 Pramod Kumar Linda Asst. Manager (Mining) 8275967685

19 Anilkumar shulka  Asst. Manager (Mining) 8275968110

20 Ramprasad Kumar Asst.Manager (Mining) 8275968163

21 Lalitkumar Druw Dy. Manager (M) 8275968179

22 Chandraprakash  Asst.Manager (E&M) 8275968180

23 Santosh Kumar Survey officer

8275968183 

/8260250214

24 Pritam Powse Dy Manager (E&M) 8275968184

25 Sahashikumar Tiwari Asst. Manager (Mining) 8275968185

26 Jayash Mahure  DY Manager (Mining) 8275968186

27 Mohit Deora Dy.Manager (Mining) 8275968187

28 Roshan Choukikar Dy.Manager (Mining)

8275968188 / 

9021521156

29 Shriniwas  M.T (HR) 8275968189

30 Prashant Kuchankar P.A. to SAM 8275968785

31 D.R.Varma Area Welfare Member (AITUC) 8275968790

32 Rajendra Chorghade F/M (Elect) BTS 8275968791

33 Wasudeo Tajne O.S ,Manager Office 8275968792



34 Avinash Isalkar Clerk (E&M) 8275968793

35 Gayaprasad Kewat  Security Incharge 8275968794

36 Ashok Mendde C.I.T.U.(Area President) 8275968795

37 Vilas Kale  Area Secretary AITUC  8275968796

38 Sunil Mohitkar   Safety Board Member,WCL 8275968798

39 Shankar Game Magazine Incharg 8275968812

40 Madhukar P Asutkar Area SAFETY MEMBER,hms 8275968829

                                               List of new BSNL mobile sim connection  at Ukni Deep OCM

SL. NAME Designation  Mobile No. Plan

1 Omprakash M.Fulure Sub Area Manager 8275968772 202

2 Dhananjay Kumar Colliery Manager  8275968773 202

3 Mahesh Satpute Safety Officer 8275968775 202

4 K.B.B. Singh Chief Manager (Mining) 8275968776 202

5 Krishan Mohan Colliery Engineer (E&M) 8275968779 202

6 Rajesh Kumar Tiwari Officer (Survey) 8275968781 202

7 O.P. Dewangan Manager(Excv) 8275968782 202

8 Dhawala Raj Prasad Manager(Excv) 8275968783 202

9 Gulabchand Meena Sr. Manager(Excv) 8275968784 202

10 Dayanand Prasad Manager (Mining) 8275967349 202

11 Khairkar Abhilash Shamkar Asst.Manager (Excv) 8275967361 202

12 Kamlesh Punasiya Dy. Manager (Excv) 8275967368 202

13 Sanjay Sakharwade SOE (Civil) 8275967369 202

14 Ashutosh Baghel Dy Manager (Mining) 8275967370 202

15 Pramod Kumar Linda Asst. Manager (Mining) 8275967685 202

16 Samir Kumar Shukla Asst. Manager (Mining) 8275968110 202

17 Ramprasad Kumar Asst.Manager (Mining) 8275968163 202

18 Chandraprakash Chauhan Asst.Manager (E&M) 8275968180 202

19 Santosh Kumar Gond Survey officer 8275968183 202

20 Pritam kumar Pawse Dy Manager (E&M) 8275968184 202

21 Sahashikumar Tiwari Asst. Manager (Mining) 8275968185 202

22 Jayesh Mahure Asst. Manager (Mining) 8275968186 202

23 Mohit Deora Dy.Manager (Mining) 8275968187 202

24 Roshan Chowkikar Dy.Manager (Mining) 8275968188 202

25 P.Kuchankar  P.A. to SAM 8275968785 154

26 Rajendra Chorghade F/M (Elect) BTS 8275968791 154

27 Wasudeo Tajne O.S ,Manager Office 8275968792 154

28 Avinash Isalkar Clerk (E&M) 8275968793 154

29 A. T. Mendhe C.I.T.U.(Area President) 8275968795 154

30 Vilas Kale Area Secretary AITUC  8275968796 154

31 Sunil Mohitkar   Safety Board Member,WCL 8275968798 154

32 Shankar Game Magazine Incharg 8275968812 154

33 Madukar Askar Area SAFETY MEMBER,hms 8275968829 154

Total 8158

Rajur UG, Ghonsa ‐ Rajur Sub Area, Wani North Area 

 C D S Number : 9881071323



S No Name  Designation Mobile No
1 N K Soni Mine Manager 8329123545

2 Rajesh Sahu Safety Officer 7972198337

3  Suraj Prakash Kumar SuManager 7722094286

4 N. Sanjay Manager (Per) 7057801576

5  J Rajesh Colliery Engg (E&M) 7038135894 / 9552501459

6 Vijay Waghae Dy Mngr(E&M) 9552583601 / 9657739500

7 Dr. Narendra Reddy  Sr. MO 9552557661

8 Rakesh Gorai  Surveyor 9552582372

9 Fan House B/INC  7722093447

10 Magazine Rajur Pits  8805025578

11 33 KV Substation 8805025582

12  Security  I/C Deptt.  7447433072

13  Dilip Temburde  Accountant 9552001151

14  Net shutter online (Exp. Return)   9623995523

                                    Pimpalgoan OCM, KPOCM ‐ PPG Sub Area

S NO Name Designation Mobile
1 Ambekar Mine Manager 9850593305

2 D P Sharma Dispatch Manager 9752514340

3 Kanhaya Lal Colliery Engineer(E&M) 70700607414

4  Sagar AM(Excv) 9689929173

5 Rangit Giri Survey 75046459 / 7507118287

6 Srinivas Thokala  AM (Per) 6281912395

7 T. Srinivas M.T (HR) 8275968189


